calculation of the cost budget plan, the results obtained for the gravity type retaining wall amounted 

to Rp. 1,229,923,600 (one billion two hundred twenty-nine million nine hundred twenty-three 

thousand rupiah), while the cantilever type retaining wall amounted to Rp. 1,620,913,000. 

1,620,913,000 (one billion six hundred twenty million nine hundred thirteen thousand rupiah), the 

time of the planned implementation of gravity retaining wall work for 2.5 months or 75 calendar 

days, the time of the planned implementation of cantilever retaining wall work for 3 months or 90 

calendar days. 

Keywords: retaining wall;

[...]

retaining wall top thickness of 0.40 meters, Reinforced bored pile diameter 0.5 meters with a depth 

of 1.5 meters, 3) for construction costs from the calculation of the cost budget plan on the type of 

gravity retaining wall, the cost is obtained at Rp. 1,229,923,600 (One Billion Two Hundred Twenty-

Nine Million Nine Hundred Twenty-Three Thousand Six Hundred Rupiah) while the cost budget 

plan on the type of cantilever retaining wall is obtained at Rp. 1,620,913,000 (One Billion Six 

Hundred Twenty Million Nine Hundred Thirteen Thousand Rupiah). The execution time of works 

on gravity-type retaining walls can be planned within 2.5 months or 75 calendar days, while the 

Pekerjaan : Construction of the Cipakancilan River Cantilever Retaining Wall

Lokasi : Cilebut Highway, Cibadak Village, Tanah Sarael District, Bogor City